

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	22-3	576	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Adopted	
File created:	1/12	/2022			In control:	City Commission	
On agenda:	1/25	/2022			Final action:	1/25/2022	
Enactment date:	1/25	/2022			Enactment #:	2022-30	
Title:	A Resolution of the City Commission of the reappointing Aramis "Mitch" Alvarez as the Special Master presiding over quasi-judicial public hearings for the Board of Architects pursuant to Sections 14-103.2 and 14-103.3 of the Coral Gables Zoning Code.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Signed Resolution 2022-30, 2. 2022 Cover Memo Reappointing Mitch Alvarez Special Master, 3. January 2022 A Resolution of the City Commission of Coral Gables Reappointing Aramis Mitch Alvarez as Special Master for Board of Architects Quasi-Judicial Public Hearings						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	on	Result
1/25/2022	1	City Com	mission		ado	pted by Resolution Number	Pass

A Resolution of the City Commission of the reappointing Aramis "Mitch" Alvarez as the Special Master presiding over quasi-judicial public hearings for the Board of Architects pursuant to Sections 14-103.2 and 14-103.3 of the Coral Gables Zoning Code. [Replace with BRIEF HISTORY/SUMMARY]